Fage i Owl Best [Triends Large~Kai

Fattcrn Namc: Ow] Bcst Fricn&s Largc~Kai
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2014 Annga Kai®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
254w X 153%h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 10-1/8w X 6hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

O *® 2 DMC 151 Dusthose~\/YLT
B o 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
0 o 2 DMC 157 Corflower Blue-VY LT
O a 2 DMC iéz2 Blue-UL VY LT
& A 4 2 DMC 164 Forest (Green-l T
H = 2 DMC 208 [ avender-VY DK
D X 2 DMC 210 Lavcndcr~MD

B n 2 DMC »io0 Black

B = 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

H = 2 DMC 327 [avender-VY DK
B 0 2 DMC 371 Mustard

B a 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

O c 2 DMC 445 [ emonl T

0 # 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue

[ G 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

H 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

0 o 2 DMC 554 Violet-] T

[ | 6 2 DMC 600 Cranberrg-\/YDK
H  x 2 DMC éo4 Cranberry-L T

O 4 2 DMC ¢éo5 Cranberry-VY LT
] <D 2 DMC 44 BeigeGra3~MD

[ | « 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ | & 2 DMC 700 Christmas Green-DK. MD
[ | A 2 DMC 701 Christmas (Green-MD
| N 2 DMC 702 Christmas (Green

= 4 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-| |
[ U 4 2 DMC 720 OranchPicc~DK
o * 2 DMC 722 OrangeSPice~LT
0 e 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

0 s 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

= o 2 DMC 741 T angerine-MD

O a 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DKC
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Fage 2 Owl PBest [Friends Large~Kai

Symbol Strancls THPC
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743
747
772
792
796
798
799
809
817
819
8%2
891
892
893
894
898
905
913
920
922
945
955
96%
964
986
995
996
3072
%078
394 |
3608
%609
%688
5705
5706
5708
5712
3726
5727
3747
5761
5765

Yellow-MD

Feacock Blue-VY | T
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Royal Blue-DK.

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

Delft Bluc

Coral Red-VY DK
Paby FPink-L T
Golden QOlive
Cama’cion—DK
(Carnation-MD
Camation-LT
Carnation-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Farrot 6rccn~DK
Nile Green-MD
Copper-MD
Copper-L. T

TaWny

Nile Grreen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Sea Green-| T
Forcst Grccn~\/Y DK
E]ectric Blue~DK

F lectric Blue-MD
Beaver Grag-VY LT
TopazBRT

Apricot

Plum-VY LT
Plum-CIL LT
Mauve-MD
Melon-DK_
Melon-MD
Melon-[ T
Salmon-MD

Antique Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-l T
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Sky Plue-[ T
FPeacock Blue-VY DK
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Fage 3 Owl Pest [Friends Large~Kai

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5766
5776
5778
3805
3808
3810
3819
3823
3834
3837
3840
3854
3856
3865

Peacock Plue-[ T
Mahogany-1 T

Tcrra Cotta~LT
Cgclamen Fink
Turquoise-(L V'Y DK
Turquoise~DK

Moss Green-| T
Yellow-( ] Fale
Grape-DK

| avender-(JL. DK

| avender Blue-l T
Autumn Golcl-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Winter White
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Fage 4+ Owl Pest [Friends Large~Kai Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
5‘<cin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 151 297 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 26 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 157 68 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 162 99 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 164 i72 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 208 i%19 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 210 377 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 470 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 318 80 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 327 8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 371 76 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 436 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 445 77 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 519 64 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 550 256 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 552 i7% o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 554 78 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC éoo 46% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC  éo4 i47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 605 570 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 644 30 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 666 486 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 700 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 7oi 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 702 249 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 703 234 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 720 970 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 722 i2z7 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 729 56 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 20 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 741 848 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 742 i57 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 743 325 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 747 476 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 772 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 792 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Owl Pest Friends Large~Kai Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 796 i75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 798 160 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 799 21% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 809 17 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 8i7 2%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC si9 442 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 822 125 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 891 572 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 892 453 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BEDMC 3893 707 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 894 835 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3898 305 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 905 i+ o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 913 i77 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 920 210 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 922 i25 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 945 08 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 955 48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 963 330 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 964 3%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 986 io o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 995 282 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 996 919 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 55 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 57 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3341 48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3608 754 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3609 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »és88 156 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3705 296 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3706 678 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3708 825 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3712 i2i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3726 i1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3727 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 195 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3761 448 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3765 268 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3766 432 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 i81i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3778 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3805 602 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 OwlPBest [Triends Large~Kai Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3808 165 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3810 i50 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3819 36 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3823 95 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3834 i43 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3837 752 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3840 54 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3854 689 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 169 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3865 4571 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



